10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

Operations Manager

Utility 1

Senior Utility

Utility 1l

Utility II

Caretaker

Utility 1l

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Utility

Utility Worker

Utility Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Coalinga-Huron Recreation and

Park District

Department

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$51,802

$37,759

$37.519

$34,523

$26,716

$25,429

$16,547

$10,781

$9,926

$8,050

$7,563

$6,548

$5,634

$5,102

$2,664

$2,552

$1,920



