	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$51,802
2.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$37,759
3.	Senior Utility		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$37,519
4.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$34,523
5.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$26,716
6.	Caretaker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$25,429
7.	Utility II		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$16,547
8.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$10,781
9.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$9,926
10.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$8,050
11.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$7,563
12.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$6,548
13.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$5,634
14.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$5,102
15.	Utility		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,664
16.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$2,552
17.	Utility Worker		Coalinga-Huron Recreation and Park District	Maintenance	\$1,920